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s

Depart School

Mon 10/28/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Open
Gym

TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 10/29/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Open
Gym

TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School

Wed 10/30/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Open
Gym

TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School

Thu 10/31/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Open
Gym

TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School

Fri 11/01/2024 12:00
pm

TMS 7th Grade Boys
Basketball Open Gym

TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School

Mon 11/04/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Mon 11/04/2024 5:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Tue 11/05/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Tue 11/05/2024 5:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Wed 11/06/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Wed 11/06/2024 5:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Thu 11/07/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Thu 11/07/2024 5:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball Try Outs TMS Gym Thatcher Middle School
Wed 11/13/2024 6:30 pm TMS/THS Winter Parent

Meeting for Sports
THS Commons Thatcher Middle School

Thatcher High School
Mon 11/18/2024 6:30 pm EAJHA Coaches' Clinic TMS Library Thatcher Middle School
Thu 11/21/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs.

Safford
Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Thu 11/21/2024 4:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball @
Safford

Safford Middle School 3:45 pm Safford Middle School
Thatcher Middle School

Tue 11/26/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball @ Ft.
Thomas

Ft Thomas High School 3:00 pm Thatcher Middle School

Tue 11/26/2024 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs. Ft.
Thomas

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 12/03/2024 3:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball @
Solomon

Solomon Elementary School 2:45 pm Solomon Elementary School
Thatcher Middle School

Tue 12/03/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs.
Solomon

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Thu 12/05/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs.
Morenci

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Thu 12/05/2024 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball @
Morenci

Fairbanks Middle School 2:15 pm Thatcher Middle School
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Mon 12/09/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs. La
Plata

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Mon 12/09/2024 4:30 pm TMS Girls Basketball @ La
Plata

La Plata Middle School 1:30 pm Thatcher Middle School

Wed 12/11/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball @ Pima PIMA Junior High School 3:15 pm Thatcher Middle School
Wed 12/11/2024 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs Pima Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School
Thu 12/12/2024 4:00 pm TMS 7th Grade Girls

Basketball vs Destiny
Thatcher Middle School Gym 7th Grade Only Thatcher Middle School

Thu 12/12/2024 5:00 pm TMS 7th Grade Boys
Basketball vs Destiny

1362 Hagen Rd 7th Grade Only Thatcher Middle School

Tue 12/17/2024 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs.
Duncan

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 12/17/2024 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball @
Duncan

Duncan Elementary School 2:15 pm Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/07/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs. Ft.
Thomas

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/07/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball @ Ft.
Thomas

Ft Thomas High School 3:00 pm Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/09/2025 3:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball @
Solomon

Solomon Elementary School 2:45 pm Solomon Elementary School
Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/09/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs
Solomon

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/14/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball @
Morenci

Fairbanks Middle School 2:15 pm Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/14/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs
Morenci

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Wed 01/15/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball vs. Pima Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School
Wed 01/15/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball @ Pima PIMA Junior High School 3:00 pm Thatcher Middle School
Thu 01/16/2025 4:00 pm TMS 7th Grade Boys

Basketball @ Destiny
1362 Hagen Rd 7th Grade Only Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/16/2025 4:00 pm TMS 7th Grade Girls
Basketball @ Destiny

1362 Hagen Rd 7th Grade Only 1:30 pm Thatcher Middle School

Wed 01/22/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs
Safford

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Wed 01/22/2025 4:30 pm TMS Boys Basketball @
Safford

Safford Middle School 3:30 pm Safford Middle School
Thatcher Middle School
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Thu 01/23/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball @
Duncan

Duncan Elementary School 2:15 pm Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/23/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball vs
Duncan

Thatcher Middle School Gym Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/28/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School

Tue 01/28/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School

Wed 01/29/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School

Wed 01/29/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/30/2025 4:00 pm TMS Boys Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School

Thu 01/30/2025 4:00 pm TMS Girls Basketball EAJHA
Tournament

Thatcher Middle School Gym Teams will Play at the
High Seed

Thatcher Middle School


